34th Annual 10 Mile

OVERALL WINNER Allison Buecker 1.07.57
Ft Thomas KY

15+under

Alexis Sears
Brooke Champane
Shannon Pawloski

16-19

Kathleen Hoogland
Morgan Schanski
Theresa Alker

20-24

Sarah Beck
Kelsy Adophs
Claire Anderson
Lindsay Drake
Megan Horstman
Alex Hoogland

25-29

Ali Thompson
Lacy Tippett
Kate Waxweiler
Ashley Kilmer
AJ Matthews
Amy Nicholson
Christina Rohn
Jane Hramiec
Alicia Aolge
Callie Celichowski
Sarah Morgan
Adrain Howse

1.21
1.23
1.29

1.13
1.21
1.33

1.18.12
1.18.13
1.19
1.35
1.38
1.38

1.18
1.21
1.25.40
1.25.55
1.32
1.32.57
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.38
1.59

Walled Lake, Ml
Grosse Pt Farms, Ml
W Bloomfield, Ml

Harbor Springs
Harbor Springs
Harbor Springs

Petoskey
Madison, WI
Shere, OH
DeWitt, MI
Clarkston Ml
Harbor Springs

Petoskey
Harbor Springs
Flushing, Ml
Boyne City, Ml
Duluth, MN
Flushing, Ml
Petoskey
Petoskey
Folsom, CA
Madison, WI
Wolverine, Ml
Orem VT

55-59
Kari Rekoska

2008
30-34
Kelly Smith 1.10
Kelly Bennett 1.15
Kelly Schreiber 1.21
Christina Grady 1.31
Dana Schaffer 1.34
Sarah Ratliff 1.35
Tina Dominic 1.39
Kristen Ochoa 2.02
35-39
Allison Buecker 1.07.57
Kimberly Wise 1.08.21
Jennifer Schoffner 1.11.17
Anne Curtan 1.13.18
Tracy Gillette 1.20.05
Emily Rupp 1.22
Amy McMullen 1.25.36
Carrie Farley 1.25
Lisa Witty 1.28
Wick Gaurard 1.27.42
Julie Nolan 1.30.55
Amy Start 1.33
Kristin Heinz 1.34
Gina Cook 1.35.36
40-44
Lisa Shaw 1.09.40
Jeannie Benjamin 1.14
Mary Hayes 1.15.30
Karen French 1.16
Britta Schwartz 1.16.05
1.24.56 Monona,WI

Petoskey
Royal Oak, Ml

Harbor Springs
Harbor Springs
Chicago IL
Petoskey
Petoskey
Holly,MI

Ft.Thomas KY
Enon,OH
Golden CO
Ann Arbor, Ml
Vail, CO
Chicago, IL
Petoskey
Petoskey
Nashville, TN
Atlanta,GA
Columbus,OH
Durand,MlI
Harbor Springs
Harbor Springs

Lexington,Mi
Harbor Springs
Petoskey
Grosse Pt, Ml
Wyoming, OH

40-44 Continued

Alexis Murray 1.16.16  Harbor Springs
Nancy McElwain 1.19.17 Louisville,KY
Renee Potter 1.20.04  Petoksey
Copland Rudolph 1.22.44  Harbor Springs
JoAnne Barry 1.24.28  Saginaw Ml
Debbie Esposito 1.24.59  Harbor Springs
Cici Brooks 1.33.18  Harbor Springs
Fern Spence 1.34.37  Traverse City, Ml
Carrie Livingston 1.43.12  Petoskey
45-49
Terri Pomfret 1.13.33 Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Patrice Smith 1.15.58 Wooster,OH
Lori Pfall 1.29 Monroe, CT
Mitzi Amelon 1.31.38 W Bloomfield, Ml
Kathryn Healy 1.37.02  Winnetka,IL
Barb Catton 1.38.14  Webberville, Ml
Terry Champane 1.39.12  Grosse Pt Farms,MI
Denise Drake 1.40.22 DeWitt, Ml
Kathryn Levine 1.44.37  Birmingham,Ml
Sarah Stoup 1.49.46  Royal Oak,Mi
50-54
Wanda Hancock 1.12.34 Sault Ste Marie,MI
Pam Tegtmeier 1.16.33 Wooster, OH
Susan Sharp 1.24.24  Petoskey
Sue Weiss 1.28.11 Flint, Ml
Janine Brycz 1.33.02  Dearborn MI

3 Mile _
kheresa Ann Zimmerman 17.43




Michele Sturt
Susie Spence

60-64
Dorothy Johnson

65-69
Leslie Sternberg

1.30
1.36.12

1.42.11

2.02

Petoskey
Harbor Springs

Indian River,MI

Petoskey

Erin LUuFave

livia Murphy
?7?
Rachael Brushaber
Katie Hoffman
Christine Teneglia
Kacey Marshall
Nicole Love
Lisa Holley

nn Marie Lanzetta

17.47
19.35
20.40
20.54
20.56




	Female08

